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

Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 1] Mgmt. Co's Name: RANCHO Mgmt. Co's #: 604-684-4508

Finished Floor (Below): o Maint Fee: $693.24 Council/Park Apprv?:

Finished Floor (Basement): o Maint Fee Includes: Caretaker, Garbage Pickup, Gas, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility, Snow
Finished Aoor (Total): 962 sq. ft removal

Unfinished Floor: 0

Grand Total: 962 sq. ft. | Bylaws Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allwd w/Restrctns

| suite: Restricted Age: # of Pets: 2 Cats:Yes Dogs: Yes
Basement:None # or % of Rentals Allowed:

Crawl/Bsmt, HE: # of Levels: 1 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: No

# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 8 || Short Term Lse-Details:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?
Main Kitchen 8's x 8'3 X 1 Main No
Main Living Room 12'5 x 1011 x 2 Main 3 Yes
Main Dining Room 10'11 x 7'3 X 3

Main Primary Bedroom 9'4 x 8'8 x 4

Main Bedroom 10'4 x 8'11 x 5

Main Den 9'5 x 6'8 X 6

Main Flex Room 7'6 x 5'3 x 7

Main Patio 11'3 x 4'6 X 8

Listing Broker(s): Rennie & Associates Realty Ltd.

Welcome to Concord's One Pacific offering iconic architecture with 1st class amenities & interiors. Your AIR CONDITIONED Southwest 2 bedroom +
Den + Flex offers plenty of light & beautiful false creek views. Chef’s kitchen include a 5 gas burner stove, integrated dishwasher, fridge/freezer & bar
seating. Den is perfect for a home office & a balcony to BBQ and enjoy the beautiful sunsets. World class amen incl: Concierge, heated outdoor glass
bottom pool, hot-tub, poolside fire-pit & cabanas & access to The Arc’'s amenities incl Canada's highest indoor glass bottom pool, sauna, steam, gym,
party room & auto car wash station! One Pacific is steps from the seawall, Yaletown, marina & the entertainment district. UPGRADED parking beside
top gate & locker incl.
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The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chiliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real  04/09/2024 11:29 PM
ithout

Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORSE! (“the Boards") and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon wi
verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation’.
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